
                         

 
UOC/CWP/11/2024/FOE/SH/29 
 
24th February 2025 
……………………………. 
……………………………. 
……………………………. 
……………………………. 
 

 
Invitation for Bids  
 
Sealed bids are invited for the following work. 
 

Bid No. Description of work 
Bid 

Opening 
Date 

A non-refundable 
deposit (Tender fee) 

UOC/CWP/11/2024/FOE/SH/29 

Download Bidding Document 

 
 

Construction of a Shrine Room near 
the Boo Tree Faculty of Education, 
University of Colombo. 

 

12.03.2025 

 Rs. 1,000.00 

Acc No-505170600013 

Any People’s Bank 

 

Interested bidders may obtain further information from the Works Engineer/ Capital Works and Planning (Contact 
No: 2599761/22599762) and inspect the bidding documents free of charge at the office of the Senior Assistant 
Registrar (Capital Works and Planning) during 9.00 a.m. to 2.30 p.m. in working days. 
 

The Bidding Document can be collected from the Senior Assistant Registrar, Capital Works & Planning, University 
of Colombo, College House, No. 94, Cumarathunga Munidasa Mawatha, Colombo 03, from 24th February 2025 to 
11th March 2025 during working hours (09.00 a.m. – 2.30 p.m.) by submitting the receipt of a non-refundable 
tender fee of Rs. 1,000.00.  
 

The pre-bid meeting will be held at 10.00 a.m. on 03.03.2025 in the Board Room, College House. No. 94, 
Cumarathunga Munidasa Mawatha, Colombo 03. 
 

Sealed quotations shall be delivered by registered post or deposited in the tender box available at the office of the 
Registrar, University of Colombo, “College House”, No 94, Cumaratunga Munidasa Mawatha, Colombo 03, 
to reach on or before 12.03.2025, 14.30 hrs. Late bids will be rejected. Bids will be open soon after closing, in the 
presence of the bidders’ or their representatives.  

 
R.Logendra 
Deputy Registrar,  
Capital Works & Planning, 
University of Colombo. 

https://cmb.ac.lk/wp-content/uploads/invitation-for-bids-uoc-cwp-11-2024-foe-sh-29-document.pdf

